



THIS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC ("MOT PLAN") IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF ACME BARRICADES, LC, AND IS PROVIDED SOLELY FOR INFORMATIONAL AND PLANNING PURPOSES. THE MOT PLAN HAS BEEN DESIGNED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE AUTHORIZED INTERPRETATION AND IMPLEMENTATION BY ACME BARRICADES, LC THE MOT PLAN HAS NOT BEEN DESIGNED FOR DISTRIBUTION TO OR INTERPRETATION, IMPLEMENTATION AND RELIANCE BY ANY OTHER PARTY. ACME BARRICADES, LC DOES NOT MAKE ANY WARRANTIES OR REPRESENTATIONS RELATED TO THIS MOT PLAN. CUSTOMERS SHALL SUBMIT THIS PLAN TO THE APPROPRIATE GOVERNING AUTHORITY FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO IMPLEMENTATION BY ACME BARRICADES, LC ONLY, PURSUANT TO AGREED UPON IMPLEMENTATION TERMS.





